OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 4
OVE Certification

Product: Residual current operated circuit-breakers without integral
 overcurrent protection (RCCBs)
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
Series EFI-P2 ETI
Rated voltage: AC 230 V / AC 240 V
Rated frequency: 50/60 Hz
Rated current: 16 A, 25 A, 40 A, 63 A, 80 A;
IΔn: 0,03 A / 0,1 A / 0,3 A / 0,5 A
1P+N, Inc = 10 kA
has a handle without reset position
see type list
Series EFI-P2R ETI
Rated voltage: AC 230 V / AC 240 V
Rated frequency: 50/60 Hz
Rated current: 16 A, 25 A, 40 A, 63 A, 80 A;
IΔn: 0,03 A / 0,1 A / 0,3 A / 0,5 A
1P+N, Inc = 10 kA
has a handle with reset position
see type list
Certificate No.: 14262-066-00
Date: 2021 05 25
 Page 3 of 4
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
Series EFI-P2
Rated current
[A]
Rated IΔn
[A]
ETI Code number
Type A Type AC
16 0,03 002061110 002061210
25 0,03 002061111 002061211
40 0,03 002061112 002061212
63 0,03 002061113 002061213
80 0,03 002061114 002061214
16 0,1 002061120 002061220
25 0,1 002061121 002061221
40 0,1 002061122 002061222
63 0,1 002061123 002061223
80 0,1 002061124 002061224
16 0,3 002061130 002061230
25 0,3 002061131 002061231
40 0,3 002061132 002061232
63 0,3 002061133 002061233
80 0,3 002061134 002061234
16 0,5 002061140 002061240
25 0,5 002061141 002061241
40 0,5 002061142 002061242
63 0,5 002061143 002061243
80 0,5 002061144 002061244
Certificate No.: 14262-066-00
Date: 2021 05 25
 Page 4 of 4
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
Series EFI-P2R
Rated current
[A]
Rated IΔn
[A]
ETI Code number
Type A
16 0,03 002061460
25 0,03 002061461
40 0,03 002061462
63 0,03 002061463
80 0,03 002061464
16 0,1 002061470
25 0,1 002061471